
Vin Rouge
FRENCH 750ml

2022 Boutinot ‘Cuvée Jean-Paul’ - Rhône Valley 62

2021 Clos la Coutale, Malbec - Cahors 78

2018 Château Nicoleau Merlot, Côtes de Bourg - Bordeaux 78

2022 Collovray & Terrier ‘Notre Côté Sud’ Pinot Noir - Languedoc 84

2020 Domaine Boucabeille ‘Les Terrasses’  - Côtes du Roussillon 88

2016 Château Lestrille Capmartin, Bordeaux Supérieur - Bordeaux 100

2019 Château de la Chaize ‘Brouilly’ - Beaujolais 100

2021 Château le Puy ‘Duc des Nauves’ - Bordeaux 108

2021 Les Athlètes du Vin, Chinon AOC - Loire Valley 110

2022 Domaine de L’Ecu ‘Nobis’ Syrah - Rhône Valley 110

2021 Domaine de l’Hortus ‘Bergerie de l’Hortus Rouge’, Pic Saint Loup - Languedoc 112

2020 Karim Vionnet - Beaujolais-Villages 114

2016 Château Bernadotte Cabernet Sauvignon - Bordeaux 135

2021 Domaine Les 4 Vents, ‘Les Pitchounettes’ - Crozes-Hermitage 136

2021 Domaine Gour de Chaulé Cuvée Tradition Gigondas - Southern Rhône 138

2021 Jean-Claude Lapalu, Brouilly Vieilles Vignes - Beaujolais 144

2016 Château Puy-Blanquet, Saint-Emillion Grand Cru - Bordeaux 144

2020 Château Chevalier, Côtes de Nuits Villages - Burgundy 190

2021 Château de Saint Cosme - Châteauneuf-du-Pape 210

2021 Julien Guillot ‘Les Crays’ Bourgogne Rouge - Burgundy 230

2020 Domaine Virely-Rougeot - Pommard 245

2020 Domaine Martin Clerc ‘Côteaux de Bassenon’ - Côte Rôtie 275

2016 Olivier Horiot, Coteaux Champenois Riceys Rouge - Champagne 280

2021 Château Haut-Batailley Bordeaux Blend - Bordeaux 290

2021 Méo-Camuzet Frère & Soeurs - Gevrey-Chambertin 320

OLD WORLD

2021 Le Gode, Rosso di Montalcino - Tuscany, IT 125

2018 Revorsi Nebbiolo, Barbaresco DOCG - Piedmont, IT 130

2017 Torre Mora ‘Chiuse Vidalba’, Etna Rosso DOC - Sicily, IT 155

2017 Roversi Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG - Piedmont, IT 184

2017 Tenuta Fanti, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG - Tuscany, IT 235

2019 Diego Conterno, Barolo Comune di Monforte - Langhe, IT 240

2020 Olek Bondonio, Starderi - Barbaresco, IT 300

NEW WORLD

2020 Susana Balbo ‘Crios’ Malbec - Mendoza, AR 64

2020 Illicit Cabernet Sauvignon - CA 80

2020 Cave Spring ‘Biff ’s’ Estate Grown Cabernet Franc - Niagara, ON 80

2021 Catena Zapata Malbec, Vista Flores - Mendoza, AR 84

2020 Westcott ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir - Niagara Escarpment, ON 95

2020 Rue Naujac ‘Lot 33’ Cabernet Sauvignon - Columbia Valley, WA 96

2019 Simi ‘Landslide’ Cabernet Sauvignon - Alexander Valley, CA 128

2021 Chehalem Winery Pinot Noir - Willamette Valley, OR 132

2021 Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir - Santa Barbara County, CA 140

Vins au Verre
SPARKLING 5oz

NV Bernard Fouquet Brut, Vouvray - Loire Valley, FR 22

NV Michel Mailliard Cuvée Gregory 1er Cru Brut - Champagne, FR 38

WHITE 5oz 8oz

2022 Perlage Pinot Grigio - Veneto, IT 15 22

2022 Domaine Haute Févrie Muscadet - Loire Valley, FR 16 25

2022 Château Carbonneau Sauvignon Blanc - Bordeaux, FR 17 27

2021 Westcott ‘Estate’ Chardonnay - Niagara Escarpment, ON 21 33

2021 Domaine Dyckerhoff  Sauvignon Blanc, Reuilly - Loire Valley, FR 24 38

2022 Domaine Fourrey Chablis - Burgundy, FR 26 41

ROSÉ

2022 Domaine la Grande Bauquière - Provence, FR 16 25

RED

2022 Boutinot ‘Cuvée Jean-Paul’ - Rhône Valley, FR 15 22

2018 Château Nicoleau Merlot, Côtes de Bourg - Bordeaux, FR 16 25

2020 Illicit Cabernet Sauvignon - CA 18 28

2022 Collovray & Terrier ‘Notre Côté Sud’ Pinot Noir - Languedoc, FR 20 32

2022 Domaine de L’Ecu ‘Nobis’ Syrah - Rhône Valley, FR 23 36

2016 Château Bernadotte Cabernet Sauvignon, Haut-Médoc - Bordeaux, FR 30 48



Mousseaux
SPARKLING 750ml

NV Perlage Prosecco - Veneto, IT 68

2022 Hinterland ‘Borealis’ Rosé - Prince Edward County, ON 75

NV Bernard Fouquet Brut, Vouvray - Loire Valley, FR 88

NV J.M. Sohler, Crémant d’Alsace Blanc de Blancs Brut - Alsace, FR 104

NV Domaine Rolet, Crémant du Jura Blanc de Blancs - Jura, FR 120

CHAMPAGNE

NV Collet Brut 172

NV Michel Mailliard Cuvée Gregory 1er Cru 180

2013 Jil Accairès Blanc de Blancs 190

NV Réné Geoff roy ‘Expression’ Brut 210

NV Michel Mailliard Cuvée Rosé Alexia 1er Cru 220

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut 240

NV Soutiran Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs 240

2018 Domaine Alexandre Bonnet ‘La Géande 7 Cépages’  280

2013 Dom Pérignon Brut 850

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 1050

Rosé
2022 Domaine La Grande Bauquière - Provence, FR  78

2021 Westcott Vineyards Pinot Noir Rosé - Vinemount Ridge, ON 80

2022 Mas Carlot, Costières de Nîmes - Côtes du Rhône, FR 86

2022 Domaine le Lôyane - Tavel, FR 118

Vin Blanc
FRENCH 750ml

2022 Collovray & Terrier ‘Notre Côté Sud’ Chardonnay - Languedoc 72

2021 Jean-Luc Colombo ‘La Violette’ Viognier - Languedoc 75

2022 Domaine La Haut Févrie Muscadet - Loire Valley 78

2022 Château Carbonneau Sauvignon Blanc - Bordeaux 80

2021 Domaine Dyckerhoff  Sauvignon Blanc, Reuilly - Loire 97

2022 Domaine Zinck ‘Portrait’ Riesling - Alsace 100

2022 Èric Texier ‘Adèle’ Clairette - Rhône Valley 104

2022 Domaine Fourrey Chablis - Burgundy 112

2022 Domaine Bernard Fleuriet & Fils, Sancerre - Loire 122

2022 Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy ‘Terre de Maimbray’, Sancerre - Loire 128

2021 Catherine & Pierre Breton, ‘Pierres Rousses’ Vouvray - Loire 130

2021 La Grange Tiphaine ‘Bel Air’ Chenin Blanc - Loire 136

2021 Pascal Clément Chardonnay, Rully - Burgundy 180

OLD WORLD

2022 Perlage Pinot Grigio - Veneto, IT  62

2020 La Raia, Gavi DOCG - Piedmont, IT 88

2022 Ca’ del Baio, ‘Luna d’Agosto’ Chardonnay, Langhe DOC - Piedmont IT 94

2021 Santiago Ruiz Albariño - Rías Baixas, ES 115

2022 Cordero di Montezemolo ‘Arneis’, Langhe - Piedmont, IT 116

NEW WORLD

2021 DeLoach Chardonnay - CA 74

2022 Cave Spring ‘Adam Steps’ Riesling - Niagara, ON 75

2020 Cave Spring ‘Canoe’ Dry Estate Grown Riesling - Niagara, ON 80

2022 Torrent Bay Sauvignon Blanc - Motueka, NZ 82

2021 Westcott ‘Estate’ Chardonnay - Niagara Escarpment, ON 95

2018 Starmont Chardonnay - Napa Valley, CA 128


